
Today's Mandi Price in Malappuram - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Amaranthus  28.24  2,823.81  2,880.95  2,747.62  2,823.81 2026-03-21

Banana  26.70  2,669.61  2,748.13  2,560.71  2,669.61 2026-03-21

Apple  138.00  13,800.00  14,012.50  13,450.00  13,800.00 2026-03-15

Cauliflower  35.54  3,554.17  3,604.17  3,470.83  3,554.17 2026-03-15

Chikoos(Sapota)  45.67  4,566.67  4,650.00  4,483.33  4,566.67 2026-03-15

Cucumbar(Kheera)  20.86  2,085.67  2,157.14  1,999.90  2,085.67 2026-03-15

Mango  88.31  8,831.25  8,906.25  8,768.75  8,831.25 2026-03-15

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  72.07  7,207.14  8,250.00  6,721.43  7,207.14 2026-03-15

Onion  29.47  2,946.67  2,993.33  2,873.33  2,946.67 2026-03-15

Papaya (Raw)  25.67  2,566.67  2,600.00  2,500.00  2,566.67 2026-03-15

Pumpkin  19.17  1,916.67  2,005.56  1,827.78  1,950.00 2026-03-15

Snakeguard  23.47  2,347.06  2,432.35  2,238.24  2,347.06 2026-03-15

Tomato  25.58  2,557.86  2,607.86  2,493.57  2,557.86 2026-03-15

Amla(Nelli Kai)  49.14  4,914.29  5,000.00  4,814.29  4,914.29 2026-03-05

Amranthas Red  24.00  2,400.00  2,450.00  2,350.00  2,400.00 2026-03-05

Ashgourd  18.97  1,896.88  1,984.38  1,809.38  1,896.88 2026-03-05

Banana - Green  30.31  3,030.77  3,092.31  2,965.38  3,030.77 2026-03-05

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  38.00  3,800.02  3,866.69  3,709.55  3,800.02 2026-03-05

Bitter gourd  39.39  3,939.47  4,022.63  3,823.68  3,939.47 2026-03-05

Bottle gourd  19.89  1,989.09  2,063.04  1,897.74  1,989.09 2026-03-05

Cowpea(Veg)  46.83  4,683.28  4,756.94  4,608.22  4,683.28 2026-03-05

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus  32.75  3,275.00  3,312.50  3,212.50  3,275.00 2026-03-05

Ginger(Green)  65.42  6,541.67  6,608.33  6,475.00  6,541.67 2026-03-05

Grapes  65.29  6,528.57  6,635.71  6,342.86  6,528.57 2026-03-05
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Orange  59.63  5,962.50  6,062.50  5,850.00  5,962.50 2026-03-05

Pineapple  57.89  5,788.89  5,883.33  5,683.33  5,788.89 2026-03-05

Raddish  32.00  3,200.00  3,275.00  3,112.50  3,200.00 2026-03-05

Water Melon  23.50  2,350.00  2,438.89  2,277.78  2,350.00 2026-03-05

Green Chilli  47.96  4,795.83  4,912.50  4,695.83  4,795.83 2026-03-03

Sweet Potato  21.80  2,180.00  2,220.00  2,100.00  2,180.00 2026-03-03

Guava  46.20  4,620.00  4,700.00  4,520.00  4,620.00 2026-03-02

Garlic  129.38  12,938.46  13,034.62  12,819.23  12,938.46 2026-03-01

Capsicum  56.67  5,666.67  5,783.33  5,608.33  5,666.67 2026-02-28

Drumstick  117.50  11,750.00  11,866.67  11,625.00  11,750.00 2026-02-28

Beetroot  28.19  2,819.23  2,888.46  2,750.00  2,819.23 2026-02-26

Brinjal  31.12  3,111.54  3,180.77  3,026.92  3,111.54 2026-02-26

Cabbage  20.35  2,034.62  2,088.46  1,957.69  2,034.62 2026-02-26

Carrot  49.04  4,904.17  4,954.17  4,837.50  4,904.17 2026-02-26

Lemon  57.35  5,735.00  5,800.00  5,660.00  5,735.00 2026-02-26

Potato  26.72  2,671.82  2,753.64  2,571.82  2,671.82 2026-02-26

Colacasia  37.13  3,712.50  3,775.00  3,612.50  3,712.50 2026-02-22

Coconut  51.17  5,116.67  5,166.67  5,066.67  5,116.67 2026-02-15

French Beans (Frasbean)  45.83  4,583.33  4,650.00  4,500.00  4,583.33 2026-02-15

Papaya  31.33  3,133.33  3,233.33  3,033.33  3,133.33 2026-02-15

Tapioca  23.95  2,395.45  2,472.73  2,286.36  2,368.18 2026-02-15

Cluster beans  51.50  5,150.00  5,216.67  5,033.33  5,150.00 2026-02-01

Coriander(Leaves)  61.38  6,137.50  6,162.50  6,062.50  6,137.50 2026-01-26

Little gourd (Kundru)  44.75  4,475.00  4,500.00  4,400.00  4,475.00 2026-01-26

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  82.00  8,200.00  8,220.00  8,120.00  8,200.00 2026-01-26

Mint(Pudina)  61.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,000.00  6,100.00 2026-01-26

Lime  44.10  4,410.00  4,490.00  4,330.00  4,410.00 2026-01-25
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Custard Apple (Sharifa)  42.00  4,200.00  4,250.00  4,150.00  4,200.00 2025-12-25

Amphophalus  41.25  4,125.00  4,275.00  3,962.50  4,125.00 2025-11-05

Beans  60.50  6,050.00  6,200.00  5,900.00  6,050.00 2025-11-05

Elephant Yam (Suran)  42.17  4,216.67  4,300.00  4,000.00  4,216.67 2025-10-29

Pepper ungarbled  659.50  65,950.00  66,000.00  65,900.00  65,950.00 2025-10-24

Rice  37.50  3,750.00  3,862.50  3,625.00  3,750.00 2025-10-24

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani)  36.50  3,650.00  3,750.00  3,550.00  3,650.00 2025-10-14

Ginger(Dry)  57.00  5,700.00  5,800.00  5,600.00  5,700.00 2025-08-18

Ridgeguard(Tori)  32.00  3,200.00  3,300.00  3,100.00  3,200.00 2025-07-19

Coconut Seed  37.67  3,766.67  3,866.67  3,666.67  3,766.67 2025-03-29

Coconut Oil  91.75  9,175.00  9,250.00  9,100.00  9,175.00 2025-03-12

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  82.50  8,250.00  8,300.00  8,200.00  8,250.00 2024-12-29

Betal Leaves  112.75  11,275.00  11,425.00  11,125.00  11,275.00 2024-12-29

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  115.50  11,550.00  11,600.00  11,500.00  11,550.00 2024-12-29

Ragi (Finger Millet)  43.50  4,350.00  4,400.00  4,300.00  4,350.00 2024-12-29

Pomegranate  103.00  10,300.00  10,350.00  10,250.00  10,300.00 2024-12-19

Yam (Ratalu)  32.00  3,200.00  3,200.00  3,100.00  3,200.00 2024-11-21

Sugar  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2024-08-01

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  94.00  9,400.00  9,600.00  9,200.00  9,400.00 2023-05-30

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  93.00  9,300.00  9,500.00  9,100.00  9,300.00 2023-05-30
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